www.skbcases.com SKB CORPORATION   714-637-1252 0 6 / 1 6
3SKB ROLLING SERIES
Model # Front Rear
Rack
Units
Rack
Height
3SKB-R04U20W 2.25”
5.7 cm
2.25”
5.7 cm
4U 7”
17.8 cm
3SKB-R06U20W 2.25”
5.7 cm
2.25”
5.7 cm
6U 10.5”
26.7 cm
3SKB-R08U20W 3.25”
8.3 cm
3.25”
8.3 cm
8U 14”
35.6 cm
3SKB-R10U20W 3.25”
8.3 cm
3.25”
8.3 cm
10U 17.5”
44.5 cm
3SKB-R12U20W 3.25”
8.3 cm
3.25”
8.3 cm
12U 21”
53.3 cm
Lid Depth
AVAILABLE SIZES
FEATURES
• �Threaded steel rails
• �Rear rails
• �Built-in wheels
• �Shock and water resistant
• �Low profile pull handle
• �Black powder coated twist latches with locking loops
• �Mounting hardware included
ACCESSORIES
1SKB19-AC1
Rack Mount Hardware
Package of 12 clips and screws
for mounting electronics
3SKB-BB60
Small Accessory Pocket
20” x 10” x 3” attaches to case lids
(comes with hardware)
3SKB-BB61
Large Accessory Pocket
20” x 15.5” x 3” attaches to case lids
(comes with hardware)
3SKB-BB62
Caster Accessory Bag
12” x 9.5” x 3.5” accessory bag with
compartments (comes with hardware)
3SKB-SA
Shock Absorber Kit
Set of 8 extra shock absorbers
with a capable load range of
40 to 150 lbs (18 kg to 68 kg)
3SKB-SLP
Shipping Label Plate
12” x 7” aluminum label
(comes with installation kit)
3SKB-SR20
20” Support Rails
Zinc plated steel rails to
support additional weight
20” SHOCK ABSORBING ROLLING RACKS
Roto-molded 20” deep rack frame with pull handle and
wheels, and a molded valance and rubber gasket on both
the front and rear doors for water resistant protection
with elastomeric shocks